HBL1K  SERIES
AC/ DC Single Output: 1000 watts
     Features
• Very rugged design
• Conduction / convection cooling, no fans
• 900 ~ 1000 watt output power
• Full electronic protection
• Input – Output isolation 4300VDC
• Suitable for use in a wide range industrial applications
• Suitable for use as a combined power supply / battery
charger
• Output option from 24V to 130VDC
• N+1 Redundancy option
• Output alarm option
• Extensive Ruggedizing and Conformal coating of PCB’s
for harsh environments - option
Specifications:
Model Output
   V             A
Power
 W
HBL1K-24 24V 38A 900W
HBL1K-28 28V 32A 900W
HBL1K-48 48V 21A 1000W
HBL1K-56 56V 18A 1000W
HBL1K-110 110V 9A 1000W
HBL1K 125 125V 8.0A 1000W
Note:
1. Final part number will be factory allocated to reflect output voltage and
other options.